Description Amount Amount In Words

Installation of Lightning Protection System $98,554.00 
Ninety-eight thousand five hundred fifty four dollars and zero 

cents

Bid Tabulation

Project Name: Bid NO. 24-03 RFP Installation of Lightning Protection System

Location: 1212 Avenue M Huntsville, TX 77340

Date:  February 6, 2024   Time:  2:00 PM

Number of Calander Days After Mobilization to Complete Work: